CUYAHOGA COUNTY COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
DI1VISION OF DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY EVALUATOR ROSTER
(A)(1) - Licensed Psychologist
(A)(2) - LISW, LPCC, LMFT
(A)(3) - Psychiatrist

NAME CONTACT INFORMATION/ADDRESS FEES
Afsarifard, Farshid Office:440-266-0770 8701 Mentor Ave. Hourly Rate: $300.00
91.08(A)(2) Fax: 440-229-0257 Mentor, OH 44060 Add’1 Fee:
Cell: Expert Testimony Rate: $300/hour
Notes: Email: Farshid.afsarifard@pbhsohio.com **Min. 4 Hour Prep & 4 Hour Testimony
Deposit Amount: $6,000
Ezzo, Frank Office: 440-392-2222 8224 Mentor Ave. #208 Hourly Rate: $285.00
91.08(A)(1) Fax: 440-565-2349 Mentor, OH 44060 Add’1 Fee:
Cell: Expert Testimony rate: $325/hour
Notes: Email: Fezzo@behavioralwellnessgroup.com Deposit Amount: $6,000

Koricke, Deborah
91.08(A)(1)

Notes:

Office: 440-333-4949

Fax: 440-333-5044

Cell:

Email: dkoricke@sbcglobal.net

24500 Center Ridge Rd
Suite 250
Westlake, OH 44145

23360 Chagrin Blvd.
Suite 110
Beachwood, OH 44122

Hourly Rate: $300.00
Add’l Fee:

Expert Testimony rate:
Deposit Amount: $5,000

Leach, Michael
91.08(A)(2)

Notes:

Office: 440-333-4949

Fax: 440-333-5044

Cell:

Email: 2drleach@gmail.com

3659 S. Green Rd. # 320
Beachwood, OH 44122

Hourly Rate: $300.00

Add’1 Fee:

Expert Testimony Rate: $300/hour
Deposit Amount: $6,000

Lovinger, Mark
91.08(A)(1)

Notes:

Office: 216-450-1300

Fax: 216-450-

Cell:

Email: ML@drlovinger.com

25200 Chagrin Blvd.
Beachwood, OH 44122

Hourly Rate: $300.00

Add’1 Fee: $200/hour (travel)
Expert Testimony: $360.00
Deposit Amount: $7,000
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McPherson, Sandra
91.08(A)(1)

Notes:

Office: 216-751-2800

Fax: N/A

Cell:

Email: Sandymcpherl@gmail.com

2161 Middlefield Rd.
Cleveland Hts., OH
44106

Hourly Rate: $300.00
Add’l Fee:

Expert Testimony Rate:
Deposit Amount: $4,000

Miller-Ladds, Bonnie
91.08(A)(2)

Notes:

Office: 888-320-2522

Fax:

Cell:

Email: Bonnie@focus-forward.com

2121 S. Green Rd. # 210
South Euclid OH 44121

Hourly Rate: $250.00
Add’l Fee: $175/Hour
Expert Testimony Rate:
Half Day: $1,200  Full Day: $2,000
Video Dep: $300/hour. min. 2 hours
Deposit Amount: $4,600 - $6,000
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